Cash Receipts from Budget:
Recept of Tax Levies

Fed Ad, State Ad

Departmental Recerpts

Sales Tax (Net of NIFFA set-asides)
Other Receipts

Total Cash Receipts from Budget

Cash Disbursements from Budget:

Salanes & I'nnges

Debt Service (Net of N1IFA set-asides)
Social Services & Early Intervention
Contractual

Local Governments Assistance

Other Disbursements

Total Cash Disbursements from Budget

Non Budget Items:

TAN Payments

TAN Procceds

Net Transfers (To)/I‘rom Non-Primary fFunds
Other Non Budget Cash Receipts

Other Non Budget Cash (Disbursements)
Treasury Adjustments In/(Out)

Net Non Budget Items
Net Cash Received/(Disbursed) for Period

Beginning Cash Balance
Ending Cash Balance Primary Funds

FEMA (Sandy) Opening Cash Balance
FEMA Receipts

FEMA (Disbursements)

FEMA Transfers Between Funds In/(Out)
Ending Cash Balance FEMA

Ending Cash Balance Primary Funds and FEMA

Liquid Funds (SSW & ENV & LIT)

Ending Liquid Cash Balance

RAN/TAN Debt Coverage (Primary Funds)
RAN/TAN Debt Coverage (All Liquid Cash)

Jan-19

113

87
725
19.1

115.1

136.7
253
536
17.0

14
188
255.8
00
80.0
68

0.0
41

9.7
(44.0)

211.6
167.6

0.1
0.0

0.0
0.1

167.7
45.6

213.3

Feb-19

2275
78

183
884
233

380.4

100.3
0.0
46.1
6.9

137
8.7

175.6
0.0
0.0

(157.6)
64

0.0
+1)

(155.3)
49.5

167.6
217.1

01
0.0
0.1
0.1
217.2

44.6

261.7

Mar-1

238.8
395
17.9
723
40.2

408.7

947
21
437
358
0.0
228

199.1

(199.3)
0.0
191.3
0.1
0.0
(0.0)

(7.9)
201.7

2171
418.8

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.2
419.0
379
456.9

3.1
33

Nassau County
Includes 5 Primary Funds
2019 Cash Flow March Actuals

Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19
103 01 (R.3)
114 433 38.2
21.6 210 201
93.5 85.7 121.2
19.2 17.6 225

156.0 167.7 193.7
100.8 102.6 103.0
93.6 6.8 02
49.8 46.9 534
24.1 18.6 279
4.0 75 0.0
15.1 16.3 21.0
287.5 198.6 205.4
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
18 119 ©7
259 03 1.0
(0.0) 00 (0.0)
0.0 0.0 0.0
30.7 12.2 5.7
(100.7) (18.8) (17.4)
418.8 318.0 299.3
318.0 299.3 281.8
02 0.2 0.2
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.2 0.2 0.2
318.2 299.5 282.0
44.7 49.2 25.5
362.9 348.7 307.6

* Dollars in Millions

Jul-19

(5:3)
240
215
663
269

133.1

1049
1138
4
203

11
160

201.6

0.0
52
17.2
(60.0)
0.0
(37.7)
(106.1)

281.8
175.7

Aug-19

1519
4.0
19.9
824
38.1

337.3

150.1
0.0
44.2
26.6
21.1
55.8
297.7
00
00
17.7

(10.0)

(13.7)
25.9

175.7
201.5

0.2
0.0
0.0
0.2
201.7

68.4

270.2

1875
334
18.7
79.1
29.7

348.5

1042
3.0
383
220
44
142

186.2

(98.7)
0.0
72
76
0.0
0.0

(84.0)
784

2015
279.9

0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
280.1
64.4

344.5

3.8
4.5

Oct-19 Nov-19 Dcc-19
7.7 5.2 27
15.0 40.6 40.7
253 15.8 242
1126 80.8 123.9
275 223 60.0
188.0 164.7 246.1
110.1 125.6 3111
83.4 0.0 122
41.6 442 120
328 13.2 26.0
0.0 0.0 145
173 143 449
285.2 197.4 450.7
0.0 0.0 (80.0)
0.0 0.0 220.0
9.1 (37.6) 55.3
58 6.3 5.8
(0.0) 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
15.0 (31.2) 201.1
(82.2) (63.9) (3.6)
279.9 197.7 133.8
197.7 133.8 1303
0.2 0.2 02
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.2 0.2 0.2
197.9 134.0 130.5
57.0 40.9 49.7
254.9 175.0 180.2
2.6
33

2019
Total

816.0
365.0
2329
1,078.9
346.5

2,839.4

1,544.3
238.5
548.1
271.2

73.7
265.2

2,941.0

(378.0)
300.0
98.3
100.0
(100.0)

©.1)

20.2

0.0
0.1
0.2



